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Num
45
90
72
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27
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30
70
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37
22

67
87
14

128
99
118

108
103
73
135

42 CORRIDA DE REIS

5KM FEM
Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa
FERNANDA SILVA DIAS F 31 F3039
MARIZETE MARIA DE JESUS F 43  F4049
KAMILY SANTOS ALMEIDA F 17 F1619
ELISANDRA CORREIA DE SOUZA F 42  F4049
THAINAH FELIX PEREIRA F 14  FOO015
DANIELA SAMARA DE JESUS SANTOS F 25  F2029
ABNA LEMOS DE OLIVEIRA F 47  F4049
MARIA EDUARDA SANTIAGO SOUZA F 19 F1619
LUCIANA PEREIRA F 36  F3039
WELLYDA LIMA F 23 F2029
JOSY DIAS F 43 F4049
JERUSA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES DOS F 41  F4049
SANTOS
CAMILA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA F 30 F3039
TARCISA PATRICIA F 43  F4049
JULIANA RODRIGUES MATOS F 34  F3039
TATIANA DE OLIVEIRA MOREIRA F 25  F2029
LARA VITORIA BARBOSA F 17 F1619
ELAINE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS F 45  F4049
CLAUDINEIA SANTOS OLIVEIRA F 33  F3039
OLIVEIRA
JOSILEIA LEITE ALMEIDA F 31  F3039
MARIA FATIMA DE OLIVEIRA F 26  F2029
BETANIA JOSEFA DE CARVALHO SANTOS F 54  F5099
PADILHA
ALICIA LIMA SOUZA LIMA F 15 F0015
AMANDA MARIA DE J. MAGALHAES F 31  F3039
VICTORIA OLIVEIRA COSTA F 16 F1619
NAILDE FERNANDES DA SILVA F 44  F4049
SIMONE SOUZA RODRIGUES F 35 F3039
RODRIGUES
RENATA SODRE F 44  F4049
NEUZA SANTOS DA SILVA ARAUJO F 45  F4049
KAROLINE OLIVEIRA F 19 F1619
SABRINA OLIVEIRA XAVIER F 28  F2029

MS SPORT

25/01/2026 - 08:39:27
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Equipe
ACRE CARAIBAS

ACAIB/ SUPERANDO
LIMITES/ACADEMIA
PERFORMANCE

EQUIPE SUPERANDO
LIMITE

ACAIB

SUPERANDO LIMITES

EQUIPE ESTRELA DE
OURO

EQUIPE RUNNING
BREJINHOS

IASD
BREJINHOS RUNNING

ACAIB

GRUPO

NIVAS PLANEJADOS

ACAIB/ SUPERANDO
LIMITES/ACADEMIA
PERFORMANCE

NIVAS PLANEJADOS
ACRA

NIVAS
NIVAS PLANEJADOS

RUNNING BREJINHOS

MSSPORT.COM.BR

Tempo
00:20:59
00:21:31
00:23:21

00:23:42

00:24:13
00:24:40
00:25:14
00:26:06

00:26:18

00:26:23
00:26:26
00:26:35

00:27:02
00:28:11
00:28:25
00:28:28
00:28:52
00:28:54
00:29:02

00:29:03
00:29:08
00:29:30

00:29:45
00:30:09
00:30:34
00:31:46
00:32:03

00:32:11
00:32:27
00:32:30
00:32:38



32 26
33 89
34 117
35 79
36 54
37 39
38 132
39 20
40 100
41 121
42 129
43 120
44 88
45 10
46 102
47 98
48 83

42 CORRIDA DE REIS

DANIELA LEITE

MARIA ISABEL DE SANTANA PEREIRA
SIMONE SOARES DA SILVA

LEONICE SOUZA FERREIRA

IRIS BISPO

ELISANGELA SOARES

ZENILDA NOVAIS DE JESUS
CLAUDENILZA DOS SANTOS BATISTA
NATALIA OLIVEIRA DE JESUS
TAINARA SANTOS FERREIRA

VILMA RITA DELGADO TEIXEIRA

SIRLAINE SOUZA RODRIGUES
RODRIGUES

MARIA FILHA FERNANDES DA SILVA

ANA MARIA DE SOUZA SANTANA
SOUZA

NEUZA FERNANDES DA SILVA SILVA
NAIARA SANTOS GOMES
LUCYARA ARAUJO

25/01/2026 - 08:39:27

5KM  FEM
F 36 F3039
F 37  F3039
F 36 F3039
F 48  F4049
F 41  F4049
F 43  F4049
F 47  F4049
F 48  F4049
F 35 F3039
F 24  F2029
F 58 F5099
F 34 F3039
F 43  F4049
F 33  F3039
F 51 F5099
F 27  F2029
F 39 F3039
MS SPORT

10

10
11
12
13
11

12

14
13

14

OLIVEIRA DOS
BREJINHOS

ACAIB

ACAIB

ACAIB
VEREADOR ONCINHA

CAMINHADA
NIVAS PLANEJADOS

NIVAS PLANEJADOS
NA MAXIMA BM
EQUIPE NA MAXIMA

MSSPORT.COM.BR

00:32:45

00:33:29
00:33:48
00:34:48
00:34:54
00:35:00
00:35:13
00:35:46
00:36:25
00:36:36
00:36:39
00:37:26

00:38:37
00:38:37

00:40:06
00:40:37
00:46:55



