

4ª CORRIDA DE REIS

5KM FEM

Pos	Num	Atleta	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	F.E	C.	Equipe	Tempo
1	45	FERNANDA SILVA DIAS	F	31	F3039	-		ACRE CARAIBAS	00:20:59
2	90	MARIZETE MARIA DE JESUS	F	43	F4049	-			00:21:31
3	72	KAMILY SANTOS ALMEIDA	F	17	F1619	-		ACAIB/ SUPERANDO LIMITES/ACADEMIA PERFORMANCE	00:23:21
4	38	ELISANDRA CORREIA DE SOUZA	F	42	F4049	-		EQUIPE SUPERANDO LIMITE	00:23:42
5	123	THAINAH FELIX PEREIRA	F	14	F0015	-		ACAIB	00:24:13
6	27	DANIELA SAMARA DE JESUS SANTOS	F	25	F2029	1			00:24:40
7	1	ABNA LEMOS DE OLIVEIRA	F	47	F4049	1		SUPERANDO LIMITES	00:25:14
8	86	MARIA EDUARDA SANTIAGO SOUZA	F	19	F1619	1		EQUIPE ESTRELA DE OURO	00:26:06
9	82	LUCIANA PEREIRA	F	36	F3039	1		EQUIPE RUNNING BREJINHOS	00:26:18
10	131	WELLYDA LIMA	F	23	F2029	2		IASD	00:26:23
11	68	JOSY DIAS	F	43	F4049	2		BREJINHOS RUNNING	00:26:26
12	63	JERUSA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES DOS SANTOS	F	41	F4049	3			00:26:35
13	16	CAMILA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA	F	30	F3039	2			00:27:02
14	30	TARCISA PATRICIA	F	43	F4049	4		ACAIB	00:28:11
15	70	JULIANA RODRIGUES MATOS	F	34	F3039	3			00:28:25
16	122	TATIANA DE OLIVEIRA MOREIRA	F	25	F2029	3		GRUPO	00:28:28
17	76	LARA VITORIA BARBOSA	F	17	F1619	2			00:28:52
18	37	ELAINE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS	F	45	F4049	5			00:28:54
19	22	CLAUDINEIA SANTOS OLIVEIRA OLIVEIRA	F	33	F3039	4		NIVAS PLANEJADOS	00:29:02
20	67	JOSILEIA LEITE ALMEIDA	F	31	F3039	5			00:29:03
21	87	MARIA FATIMA DE OLIVEIRA	F	26	F2029	4			00:29:08
22	14	BETANIA JOSEFA DE CARVALHO SANTOS PADILHA	F	54	F5099	1		ACAIB/ SUPERANDO LIMITES/ACADEMIA PERFORMANCE	00:29:30
23	7	ALICIA LIMA SOUZA LIMA	F	15	F0015	1		NIVAS PLANEJADOS	00:29:45
24	9	AMANDA MARIA DE J. MAGALHAES	F	31	F3039	6		ACRA	00:30:09
25	128	VICTORIA OLIVEIRA COSTA	F	16	F1619	3			00:30:34
26	99	NAILDE FERNANDES DA SILVA	F	44	F4049	6		NIVAS	00:31:46
27	118	SIMONE SOUZA RODRIGUES RODRIGUES	F	35	F3039	7		NIVAS PLANEJADOS	00:32:03
28	108	RENATA SODRE	F	44	F4049	7			00:32:11
29	103	NEUZA SANTOS DA SILVA ARAUJO	F	45	F4049	8		RUNNING BREJINHOS	00:32:27
30	73	KAROLINE OLIVEIRA	F	19	F1619	4			00:32:30
31	135	SABRINA OLIVEIRA XAVIER	F	28	F2029	5			00:32:38

4ª CORRIDA DE REIS

5KM FEM

32	26	DANIELA LEITE	F	36	F3039	8		OLIVEIRA DOS BREJINHOS	00:32:45
33	89	MARIA ISABEL DE SANTANA PEREIRA	F	37	F3039	9			00:33:29
34	117	SIMONE SOARES DA SILVA	F	36	F3039	10			00:33:48
35	79	LEONICE SOUZA FERREIRA	F	48	F4049	9		ACAIB	00:34:48
36	54	IRIS BISPO	F	41	F4049	10			00:34:54
37	39	ELISANGELA SOARES	F	43	F4049	11			00:35:00
38	132	ZENILDA NOVAIS DE JESUS	F	47	F4049	12		ACAIB	00:35:13
39	20	CLAUDENILZA DOS SANTOS BATISTA	F	48	F4049	13			00:35:46
40	100	NATALIA OLIVEIRA DE JESUS	F	35	F3039	11			00:36:25
41	121	TAINARA SANTOS FERREIRA	F	24	F2029	6			00:36:36
42	129	VILMA RITA DELGADO TEIXEIRA	F	58	F5099	2		ACAIB	00:36:39
43	120	SIRLAINE SOUZA RODRIGUES RODRIGUES	F	34	F3039	12		VEREADOR ONCINHA	00:37:26
44	88	MARIA FILHA FERNANDES DA SILVA	F	43	F4049	14		CAMINHADA	00:38:37
45	10	ANA MARIA DE SOUZA SANTANA SOUZA	F	33	F3039	13		NIVAS PLANEJADOS	00:38:37
46	102	NEUZA FERNANDES DA SILVA SILVA	F	51	F5099	3		NIVAS PLANEJADOS	00:40:06
47	98	NAIARA SANTOS GOMES	F	27	F2029	7		NA MAXIMA BM	00:40:37
48	83	LUCYARA ARAUJO	F	39	F3039	14		EQUIPE NA MAXIMA	00:46:55